Applications
Applications for the RainMaker®
Humidification System (RHS) include atomic
layer deposition (ALD), rapid thermal
processing (RTP), plasma stripping, water
plasma, carbon nanotubes (CNT), immersion
lithography, biomedical processing and
formation and annealing of TCO layers for thin

 (858) 259-1220 • info@rasirc.com
How to Order
To place an order for the RainMaker Humidification System, construct the model number from the
options below. The model number should follow this pattern:
    RHS-Probe-Delivery Pressure -GasFlowRate, Humidity Requirement and Power  (e.g., RHS-XP-V-3-SH-A)
Item Designation Notes
Probe T Internal Thermal Control based on 100% saturation for
dewpoint above ambient
IP Internal with dewpoint sensor
XP External with dewpoint
Delivery Pressure A Ambient
V Vacuum
H High Pressure
Carrier Gas Flow Rate 2 Represents 100 sccm
3 Represents 1000 sccm
4 Represents 10,000 sccm
Humidity Requirement SP Below Ambient Temp (<15C) - Requires IP or XP option
HT Above Ambient Temp (>25C) -  Use IP, XP or T control signal
SH Below to Above Ambient - Requires IP or XP option
Power A 110-120v (7A)
B 200-240v (3.5A)
Additional Optional Components
•	 Additional temperature controller and heater tape to prevent condensation of humidified gas.
•	 1/4” FNPT or 3/8” male flare 3-way PFA pneumatic valves to control delivery between process tool and
vent.
Orders can be placed through authorized dealers or directly with the factory.
RASIRC RainMaker® Humidification System (RHS)	 Precise Relative Humidity Control
Connections
A Carrier gas inlet ¼” Male VCR Stainless
Steel
B Humidified gas outlet to ¼” Male VCR
Stainless Steel
C DI Water inlet is ¼” Swagelok fitting
Stainless Steel
D Drain for Water ¼” fitting Stainless Steel
E External Heater Connector, Bulkhead,
Mini, AWG, 2-pin Female (optional)
F Thermocouple receptacle, bulkhead,
round, flat pin J type, panel mount
(optional)
G Metering Valve (for H configuration)
H IEC 320 AC Power connection
I Remote control DB 15 Female Adapter
(not provided)
J Metering Valve (for SP and SH
configuration)
© 2011, RASIRC.  All Rights Reserved. All product names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.  (Document #: 500090-RevD)